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Extra	Service	Stipends	 		
Position	(Activities	in	italic	currently	unfunded)	 2021-2022	
Amnesty	International	 1,150	
Asian	Culture	Club	 1,150	
Best	Buddies	 1,150	
Climbing	Club	 1,727	
Cum	Laude	 1,439	
Drama	-Choral	Director	-	Musical	 1,727	
Drama	-	Choreographer	 1,727	
Drama	-	Drama	Director's	Stipend	-	1	 3,270	
Drama	-	Drama	Director's	Stipend	-	2	 3,270	
Drama	-	Drama	Director's	Stipend	-	3	 3,270	
Drama	-	Music	Support	 1,727	
Drama	-	Music	Production	Support	 1,727	
Drama	-	Stipend	 7,630	
Drama	-	Technical	Director	(split	multiple)	 7,085	
DYAD	 8,287	
DYAD	Business	Manager	 1,150	
First	Adventure	 2,722	
Forum	 8,287	
Forum	Business	Manager	 1,680	
Fountain	 1,727	
French	Club	 1,727	
Gay	Straight	Alliance	-	1	 863	
Gay	Straight	Alliance	-	2	 863	
German	Club	 1,727	
Junior	Class	Advisor	-	1	 1,727	
Junior	Class	Advisor	-	2	 1,727	
L-S	Dance	Troupe	 1,150	
L-S	Film	Society	 1,150	
L-S	Website	-	1	 1,150	
L-S	Website	-2	 1,150	
Math	Team	 1,150	
MLK	Coordinator	 5,913	
MLK	Coordinator	Asst	 2,534	
MLK	Support	 1,442	
Model	UN	 1,150	
Ninth	Grade	Advisor	-1	 1,150	
Ninth	Grade	Advisor	-2	 1,150	
Outdoors	Club	 1,150	
Pals,	Circle	of	Friends	 1,150	
Robotics	(Engineering	Team)	 2,591	
SADD	 1,150	
Science	Club	Total,	paid	as	follows	 2,591	
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Science	Olympiad	 647	
Women	of	Science	Team	 129	
Ocean	Bowl	Team	 1,036	
Science	Bowl	Team	 778	
Senior	Class	Advisor	-1	 1,727	
Senior	Class	Advisor	-2	 1,727	
Senior	Class	Business	Manager	 1,150	
Sophomore	Class	Advisor	-	1	 1,150	
Sophomore	Class	Advisor	-	2	 1,150	
Spanish	Club	 1,727	
Speech,	Debate	Team	 1,727	
Students	Together	Empowering	Women	(STEW)	 1,150	
Student	Senate	 1,150	
WYAJ	 2,303	
�
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Completed

12 / 04 / 2020

00:46:27 UTC

Sent for signature to Joshua Gilman

(joshua_gilman@lsrhs.net), Mark Mason

(mark_mason@lsrhs.net), Danielle Weisse

(danielle_weisse@lsrhs.net), Shawn Lingley
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IP: 108.49.191.101

12 / 04 / 2020

02:20:29 UTC

Viewed by Melisa Shen (melisa_shen@lsrhs.net)

IP: 38.242.9.238

12 / 04 / 2020

02:21:18 UTC

Signed by Melisa Shen (melisa_shen@lsrhs.net)

IP: 38.242.9.238

12 / 04 / 2020

13:06:14 UTC

Viewed by Shawn Lingley (shawn_lingley@lsrhs.net)

IP: 76.19.124.64

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22.pdf

9890086af9e2d71c74d776794c28e15bd33a2252
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12 / 04 / 2020

13:07:40 UTC

Signed by Shawn Lingley (shawn_lingley@lsrhs.net)

IP: 76.19.124.64

12 / 04 / 2020

16:28:00 UTC

Viewed by Caroline Singler (caroline_singler@lsrhs.net)

IP: 98.118.116.91

12 / 04 / 2020

17:59:18 UTC

Signed by Caroline Singler (caroline_singler@lsrhs.net)

IP: 98.118.116.91

12 / 04 / 2020

23:15:55 UTC

Viewed by Ellen Joachim (ellen_joachim@lsrhs.net)

IP: 24.62.100.10

12 / 04 / 2020

23:17:01 UTC

Signed by Ellen Joachim (ellen_joachim@lsrhs.net)

IP: 24.62.100.10

12 / 05 / 2020

16:15:37 UTC

Viewed by Mark Mason (mark_mason@lsrhs.net)

IP: 66.31.106.116

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22.pdf

9890086af9e2d71c74d776794c28e15bd33a2252

MM / DD / YYYY
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12 / 05 / 2020

16:18:36 UTC

Signed by Mark Mason (mark_mason@lsrhs.net)

IP: 66.31.106.116

12 / 06 / 2020

16:30:03 UTC

Viewed by Carole Kasper (carole_kasper@lsrhs.net)

IP: 173.76.246.155

12 / 06 / 2020

16:32:34 UTC

Signed by Carole Kasper (carole_kasper@lsrhs.net)

IP: 173.76.246.155

12 / 07 / 2020

01:23:02 UTC

Viewed by Candace Miller (candace_miller@lsrhs.net)

IP: 108.20.169.117

12 / 07 / 2020

01:25:05 UTC

Signed by Candace Miller (candace_miller@lsrhs.net)

IP: 108.20.169.117

12 / 07 / 2020

01:39:25 UTC

Viewed by Cara Endyke Doran (cara_endykedoran@lsrhs.net)

IP: 108.49.118.15

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22.pdf

9890086af9e2d71c74d776794c28e15bd33a2252

MM / DD / YYYY

Completed
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12 / 07 / 2020

01:40:24 UTC

Signed by Cara Endyke Doran (cara_endykedoran@lsrhs.net)

IP: 108.49.118.15

12 / 07 / 2020

03:19:40 UTC

Viewed by Kevin Matthews (kevin_matthews@lsrhs.net)

IP: 73.249.51.199

12 / 07 / 2020

19:00:28 UTC

Viewed by Harold Engstrom (harold_engstrom@lsrhs.net)

IP: 71.245.225.200

12 / 07 / 2020

19:01:17 UTC

Signed by Harold Engstrom (harold_engstrom@lsrhs.net)

IP: 71.245.225.200

12 / 08 / 2020

18:29:38 UTC

Viewed by Henry Hayes (hayesh@sudbury.ma.us)

IP: 165.225.8.78

12 / 08 / 2020

18:39:33 UTC

Signed by Henry Hayes (hayesh@sudbury.ma.us)

IP: 165.225.8.78

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22

LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22.pdf

9890086af9e2d71c74d776794c28e15bd33a2252

MM / DD / YYYY

Completed
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12 / 08 / 2020

18:41:32 UTC

Signed by Kevin Matthews (kevin_matthews@lsrhs.net)

IP: 73.249.51.199

The document has been completed.12 / 08 / 2020

18:41:32 UTC
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LSTA LSSC Agreement 21-22.pdf

9890086af9e2d71c74d776794c28e15bd33a2252

MM / DD / YYYY

Completed


		2020-12-08T18:42:28+0000
	San Francisco
	Tamper Proofing




